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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Pearce183
Capital (CP)

8.775 9.725 9.5759.425 37.500
16 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Lilly Tubbs184
Capital (CP)

9.050 9.625 9.3009.050 37.025
8 2 14T 5 2 

2 

Alexz Gross157
Palm Valley

9.075 9.200 9.4509.250 36.975
5T 5T 6 2 3 

3 

Carolyn Lindberg144
Artemov's

9.250 9.100 9.3258.900 36.575
1 10 19T 3T 4 

4 

Cameron Haley189
Capital (CP)

9.000 9.250 9.2009.100 36.550
9 4 11T 9T 5 

5 

Kheya Patel171
Aerial Athletics

8.400 9.300 9.1759.425 36.300
27T 3 1T 11T 6 

6 

Valeria Gonzalez180
Powerhouse San Juan

9.200 9.200 9.1758.700 36.275
3 5T 24T 11T 7 

7 

Ryenn Gonzales172
Aerial Athletics

8.700 9.200 9.2259.075 36.200
19T 5T 13 7T 8 

8 

Alyssa Robinson119
Northwest Kids

8.700 9.200 9.2259.050 36.175
19T 5T 14T 7T 9 

9 

Joy Sherwood192
Love

9.100 8.900 9.1509.000 36.150
4 13 17 14 10 

10 

Brooklyn Moody188
Platinum

9.225 8.500 9.2009.150 36.075
2 18T 8T 9T 11 

11 

Braque Looper118
Northwest Kids

8.850 8.625 8.9509.400 35.825
15 15 4 20 12 

12 

Brynleigh Ring191
Love

8.975 8.400 9.2509.150 35.775
10 20T 8T 6 13 

13 

Lindsie Baggs145
Crossfire

8.900 8.750 8.9009.175 35.725
13 14 7 22T 14 

14 

Mariana Harper-Araya186
Capital (CP)

9.075 9.050 8.7008.725 35.550
5T 11 23 25T 15 

15 

Sarah Windrow167
Powerhouse TNT

8.750 8.175 9.1759.425 35.525
17T 24 1T 11T 16T

16T

Julia Simpton124
Aerial Athletics

8.500 9.000 8.9009.125 35.525
23T 12 10 22T 16T

16T

Kayla Bassford164
Sunburst

8.675 8.600 8.8259.300 35.400
21 16 5 24 18 

18 

Sakura Perry177
Jing's

8.750 9.200 8.7008.700 35.350
17T 5T 24T 25T 19 

19 

Elle Leverett116
VIP

8.925 8.500 8.9258.950 35.300
11T 18T 18 21 20 

20 

Faith Endebrock122
G-Force

8.875 8.150 9.0259.025 35.075
14 25T 16 16* 21T

21T

Alexandra Gillette185
Capital (CP)

8.650 8.550 9.0258.850 35.075
22 17 21T 16* 21T

21T

Jasmine Phillips153
Boerne

8.925 8.150 9.0508.850 34.975
11T 25T 21T 15 23 

23 

Ravin Salazar143
WEG

9.075 7.250 9.3259.100 34.750
5T 31 11T 3T 24 

24 
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Jillian Kace190
Love

8.450 8.200 8.4758.900 34.025
25T 22T 19T 30 25 

25 

Alyssa Crabbe111
Artemov's

8.400 8.000 9.0008.375 33.775
27T 27 27T 18T 26 

26 

Jaci Mesa178
AHGA

8.400 8.400 8.5008.375 33.675
27T 20T 27T 28T 27 

27 

Jerzie Jordan176
Twin Lakes

8.325 8.200 8.5008.125 33.150
30 22T 30 28T 28 

28 

Parker Acosta146
Flipnastics

8.500 7.800 8.4508.050 32.800
23T 28 31 31 29 

29 

Zoe Anderson195
WEG

7.875 7.600 9.0008.225 32.700
33 29 29 18T 30 

30 

Jessica Gruber166
Powerhouse TNT

7.625 7.300 8.2507.975 31.150
34 30 32 33 31 

31 

Cecilia Domingo148
Olympia

8.175 5.650 8.1508.525 30.500
31 33 26 34 32 

32 

Trinity Knapp193
Love

8.025 6.250 8.6257.200 30.100
32 32 34 27 33 

33 

Isabel Gonzalez194
WEG

8.450 5.600 8.3257.700 30.075
25T 34 33 32 34 

34 
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